FERBOX®
Rebend connections
Technical information
ETA-
20/0842
Joint category
always
"indented"

h: Anchorage length
Profile geometry
Type designation
FERBOX® B07 160 10 150 b135 h170 ls150 v250 L1200
 Element length
 Hook length
 Lap length
 Anchorage length
 Stirrup width (b)
 Bar spacing (e)
 Reinforcement diameter (dia.)
 Casing width (B)
 Type
B
e
F
a
Casing length L
mm
Bar spacing e
mm
Clearance from edge a
mm
No. of stirrups
1200
100 50 12
150 75 8
200 100 6
250 100 5
800
100 50 8
150 25 6
200 100 4
250 25 4
Ascertaining the stirrup width
b for a double-row FERBOX®